KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Form ACO-1
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION O R ‘ G ‘ N A Form Msl‘f&“‘é“é’%fyg’:g
WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE
Operator: License# 5050 API No.: 15-151-22232-0000 :
Name: Hummon Corporation VAR County: Pratt
Address: 950 N. Tyter Road, m&{w _ SWNENE  gec_ 7  Twp_29 s Rng 12% DEast®Westl
City/State/Zip: Wichita, KS _67212-3240 JUN ﬂ ¢ 2[%8 990 | feetfrom [Js XN (check one) Line of Section;
Purchaser: Plains Marketing @@NF”@ENTHAL 990 feet from X E O W (check one) Line of Section;
Operator Contact Person: Brent B. Reinhardt Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: ‘: »
Phone: (_316 ) 773-2300 (checkone) |XINE [JSE [ INw  [Isw |
Contractor: Name: Landmark Drilling, LLC Rig #1 Lease Name: PRIDE Well #: #5-7
License: 33549 Field Name: Stoops
Wellsite Geologist: Brent B. Reinhardt Producing Formation: LKC, Viola
Designate Type of Completion: Elevation: Ground:__| 1894’ Kelly Bushing: 1899'
0 New Well [J Re-Entry ] workover Total Depth: __4700" | Plug Back Total Depth: 4595’
X Qil O SWD O SIoOW 1 Temp. Abd. Amoqnt of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at /a9 Feet "
[ Gas (Jenur [ sicw Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [Yes [XNo
U ory [] other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If yes, show depth set Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from
Operator: feet depth to w/ sx cmt.
Well Name: '

N . ~ _ Drilling Fluid Management Ptan /(" T A/H{ 7-7-8& g
Original Comp. Date: Originat Total Depth: (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pi) i
—Deepening  ____Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD Chloride content ?2000 ppm  Fluid volume____900 - bblsé
_____ Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth _ l . . 5 ) o

Commingled Docket No. Dewatering method used Evaporation - No additional Requirements
Dual Completion Docket No. Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
___ Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. Operator Name:
Lease Name: License No.: ‘
Spud gg:/g?os Date ResafisfdogsD Comple:i/::!g:(t): or Quarter Sec. Twp. S.R. []East [ ] West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date County: Docket No &
i
|

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, |
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompietion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
Information of side two of this form will be heid confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with ail plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. )

All requirements of the statutes, rules and reguiations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. ‘

4+
Signature: ]6’\9;»5(— g RQMI)\A,O( g KCC Office Use ONLY i
Brent B. Reinhardt . |
Title: Production Manager Date: 6/19/06 5‘ Letter of Confidentiality Attached
i Date-
Subscribed and sworn to before'me this _19th _day of June , it Denied, Yes [ ]

. Wireline Log Received

\
i
_____ |Geologist Report Received RECEIVED ;
|

DOLORES B. COADY
NOTARY PUBLIC
. STATE OF KANSAS UIC Distribution

JUN 22 2006
KCC WICHITA

Date Commission Expires: 2=/~ ff

J




f e Side Two ",
,’ /\ /’[ ,’? @ g f‘” ( &) ’
Operator Name: Hummon C°fp°faﬁ°“ Lease Name: PRIDE Well #: #5-7
Sec__ 7 Twp_295 s R._12% [JEast I west County: Pratt

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail ail cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

|
Drill Stem Tests Taken K ves [INo MLlog  Formation (Top), Depth and Datum O SampiJ

(Attach additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [(Jyes XINo
Cores Taken D Yes g No See attached log tops & DST information.
Electric Log Run Xyes [JNo

(Submit- Copy)

List All E. Logs Run: LOG TECH: Dual Compensated Porosity;

Dual Induction; Microresistivity; Fracfinder; Cement Bond;

Geological Report

CASING RECORD [ New [ ] Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
; Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (in 0.0) Lbs. /Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
0, 0,
Conductor Casing 17 12" 13 3/8" 9.0# 419 Class A 400 2%CC, 3%Gel
0,
Surface Casing 12 1/4" 8 5/8" 24 916’ Class A 300 3%CC, 2% Gel
Production Casing 77/8" 51/2" 15.5% 4703  |ChesapeakeBlend| 200
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: I DeBpth Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
— Perforate op Bottom
____ Protect Casing
—— Plug Back TD
—- Plug Off Zone
T
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
[AC: 1000 gals NeFe, 20% Acid. Broke @ 1700#. Treated at 850% @ 3.5 BPM. Vacuum
4 4654-4660', Arbuckle in 6 mins. FL: 1100'Down. Swab CGO. Set Casing Pug € 4595' 4660
Swab down, Had SSG8O, AC: 500 gals, 15% MCAd, 5% Acetic, Flustred w/29% Kcl War,
4 4451-4457', Viola Broke @ 1900#. Dropped to 1740, Inc rato to 1/4 BPM. Pressure dropped to 1205# and 4457
|continued dropping to S208. Inc reate 10 1.9 BPM. Inc rate to 2 BPM @ 280#. ISIP: 1608
VECTUTT T %S NS, SWaD, 28 his, GSG S0 MRIEas My Ret 1000 O, (3-8 bisy
Set Plug @ 4220, Packer @ 4175". AC: 1500 gis 15% Nefe, Acid communicated. Reset
4 4160-4164, LKC "L", 4195-4198, LKC "M" Packer @ 4112. Zone broke at 8008, ISIP: 3504. Pumped rest of acid (750 gais) wi 28 4198’
balis. Tmated a1 600#, 2.5 BPM ISIP 400#. Vacuum in 21 mins. Unseat Packer and
Packer et wett- e T BPH20%
O8. PuumwmnAﬁzmruwnngﬁnmAm ]
TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run ‘
2 7/8" 4672 None Clves  Xno ‘
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method
4128106 [Drowing [ Pumping [ JGastit [ ] Other Explainy
Estimated Production Oil Bbis. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-0Oil Ratio Grabity
Per 24 Hours ‘
22 0 40
Digposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval
LKC "L" & "M" 4160-4198'
[Jventea [Jsotd [ Jusedon Lease [_] open Hole Pert.  [_] Dually Comp. Commingled Viola: 44514457

(if vented, Submit A CO- 18.}

[l other (specity) |




Lease:
Spot:
County:
API #:
Geologist:

Contractor:
“Mud Co.:
Gas Sniffer:
Testing:
Supply Co.:
Cement:
Logging:
Key Well:

Spud Date:
Reached TD:

3/15/06

3/16/06

3/17/06

3/18/06

N &
 HUMMON CORPORATION 1 KC
ACO-1 SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION o) W 16 2005
PRIDE #5-7 Prospt: Development - Elevation: K.B. 1899 MF@ENWAL
SW NE NE Sect: -7-29s-12w ' D.F. 1897
Pratt st: Kansas G.L. 1894
-15-151-22232
Byron E. Hummon Tops Sample E-Log Key
Brent B. Reinhardt Well
Landmark Drilling, LLC Indian Cave 2755 -856
Mudco Heebner 3647 -1748 3649 -1750 -7
MBC Well Logging Brown-Lime 3827 -1928 3830 -1931 =9’
Trilobite Lansing 3844 -1945 3845 -1946 -4
National Oilwell Hushpuckney Sh 4151 -2252 4154 -2255 -1’
Allied Cementing BKC 4224 -2325 4225 -2326 -4’
Log Tech Conglomerate 4286 -2387 4290 -2391 -1’
PRIDE #4-7 Miss Chert 4309 -2410 4312 -2413 +1’
100’ SE of NE NE NE Kinderhook 4375 -2476 4376 -2477 -2’
March 16, 2006 Viola Chert 4426 -2521 4439 -2531 -3
Viola Poro 1 4435 | -2536 4439 -2540 -3
Viola Poro 2 4467 -2568 4470 -2571 -9’
Simpson Shale 4544 -2645 -4
Simpson Dolo 4544 -2645 4548 -2649 -1
Simpson Sd 4556 -2657 4560 -2661 -7’
Arbuckle 4641 -2742 4648 -2749 +1'
RTD 4700 -2801 4704 -2805
Moved in Landmark Drilling Rig #1.
Rigged Up and Spudded at 10:00am. Landmark notified the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC), District

#1 that drilling was starting. Drilled Mouse Hole. Started drilling with a 17 2", Reed RS-14 bit.

Drilled to 424'. Ran 10 joints of 13 3/8”, 9.9#, conductor casing and set at 419’. Allied cemented with 400

sacks of Class A, 2% CC, 3% Gel. Cement did circulate to surface.
Cement (WOC) for 8 hours. Used a 12 %" Rerun bit and drilled to
approximately 880’ and dry drilled to 925’. Ran deviation survey an
8 5/8" surface casing.

Ran 21 joints of 8 5/8", 244#, surface casing and set at 916’. Allied

sacks Class A, 3% CC, 2% Gel on bottom and 100 sacks Class A, 3% cc, 2% Gel on top.
Plug down at 3:30am. Waiting On Cement for 8 hours. Drilling ahead with a 7 7/8” JZ bit.

top.

Plug down at 12:00am. Wait On

916’. Started losing circulation at

d was 1 degree at 925'. Preparing to run V

cemented with 100 sacks of Lite, 100

Cemented to

DST no. 1 4015 - 4050 ( Kansas City ‘*H’ and ‘I’ zones; 58 unit gas kick)

TIMES: 30-45-60-90

1% open: Weak blow built to 8 inches

2™ open: Weak blow built to 9 inches

(no biowback on either shut-in)

Recovery: 487 ft. Sait Water (Cl = 72,000ppm)

IFPs: 43/165
FFPs: 164/267
ISIP: 1371
FSIP: 1366
JUN22 2006

KCC WICHITA




Hummen Corporation, PRIDE #5-7, SW NE NE, Sec 7-29s-12w, Pratt County, KS

3/28/06

DST no. 2 4426 — 4446 ( Viola poro 1)
TIMES: 30-45-45-90
1% open: Fair blow built to off bottom in 18 min.
2™ open: Strong blow off bottom 10 seconds
(weak surface blow back on both shut-ins)
Recovery: 760 ft. Gas in pipe

40 ft. mud (show of oil on top of tool)
IFPs: 20/24
FFPs: 21/27
ISIP: 474
FSIP: 602
BHT: 125 deg. F.

DST no. 3 4644 — 4658 (Arbuckle)
TIMES: 45-90-60-120
1% open: Very weak blow built to 2 ¥2 inches
2™ open: Very weak blow built to 3 ¥z inches
(no blowback on either shut-in)
Recovery: (350 total fluid)
350 ft. Slightly Qil Specked Black Water (Est 1% oil; Cl = 75,000ppm)
IFPs: 21/125
FFPs: 127/181
ISIP: 1602
FSIP: 1600
BHT: 139 deg. F.

Ran 115 joints 5 V2" 15.5# casing; Se 4703': cemented w/200 sacks Chesa
circulated; appears to be good job; plug down @ 3:30PM; held 1500 psi

ACO-1 Supplemental

ke blend; cement



Lty

06/21/2006 15:58 FAX 3168863134

ALLIED

MED LODGE K@ @ ’
JUN 18 200
. ~¢3@%WFWQ%%WW%%@,;

| e | i |
ALLIED CEME‘NT[NQCO., INC. 16737 |
EMITTO PO.BOX3) SERVICE POINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 D (o (e Lh e .
- i
SEC. TWP. RANGE CALLED QUT ON LOCATION “ObB START JOB FINISH |
aeI-A-0d |67 LZ? 5 L2 e 2./ Wla : (Ol /o,%,‘ (C0am !
- - COUNTY?  [STATE o
EASE/2CI DL |WELL s-7 LOCATION, £90/ YA, 3 o) 6 b:,rr,c),r..i & AT Ks !
LD OKNEWACircle one) Slas 1ndT5_fas T AU (a S ) (1~ ‘
ONTRACTOR LA Aqnd F/ OWNER _Atnmos) Corr,
YPE OF JOB_CarfdifeTaA

OLESIZE /7% ” D 427 CEMENT
ASING SIZE /3% " DEPTH 42] AMOUNT ORDERED 40 .cx CLASSA + 3D <c
UBINGSIZE _, DEPTH + 22 cee
RILLPIPE 4/ 7 DEPTH
Q0L DEPTH '
RES. MAX 250 MINIMUM S's COMMON_ 707 H @ 940 384000
{EAS. LINE ___SHOPE JOINT £S5 POZMIX @ .
EMENT LEFT IN CSG. /5 GEL y: 4 @LLaOD _12-0.0D '
2RFS. ) CHLORIDE LY @ Y2.00 _SER.OD
ISPLACEMENT &3 %y J/T FXess Z3q1ex ASC @
EQUIPMENT g
JMPTRUCK CEMENTER 3748 771, g ;
3¢o HELPER D4k ypts 4, @ f
JLK TRUCK o
353 DRIVER GLAEG £ p
JLK TRUCK @
DRIVER HANDLING__ Y22 | @ /.71 2,5 95
MILEAGE 20 X Y22 x . n 5 S 90.8D :
REMARKS: TOTAL S8 Tl 20 ’
1P o toTTem, SLEAK CILCHATI D | ' .
MG (e~ FLUSN ), L1/ S gx CLASS 4 + SERVICE .
i%cc +2% @Eli[éiﬂfw/ LEERSE— ‘ v
Lo, STRO NS A cemensTs dFdce— . DEPTH OFJOB 421 :
2irst €39y b8 Fre st ZMTax, SHoT PUMP TRUCK CHARGE O 1- 3 op * 735, 0D |
. CIRCULATED cemeit, EXTRAFOOTAGE ___/2/" 6 . & 22 60 ;
MILEAGE _ 20 | @ =00 /0o oD '
HeA) gy @80.00 _ ®0.00 |
. e i
@
IARGE TO: U100’ cos/,
ToTAL 28 7. 60 |
REET __ l
ry STATE ZIp PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT ‘
MANIFOLD @
L3 8 LioodEN) prex, leZ.00 _70.07
Allied Cementing Co., Inc, g - RECE'VED
u are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @ )
- I furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or ANY -APPLfCABLE TAS JUN 2 2 2006 i
Iractor 1o do work as is listed, The above work was WILL BE-CHARGED- ¥ TOTAL .
e to sausfaction and supervision of owner agent or UPON INVOICING ' CC W'CHITA
tructor. I have read & understond the "TERMS AND TAX YA =AYy
NDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. ' SNa,z om
. TATAT NIt AP~ -




. 0672172006 16:00 FAX 3168863134

ALLIED MED LODGE N

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 23518

REMITTO P.O.BOX I
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE PO
ATV BH 2

. SEC. TWP. RANGE
DATE. 3/ 706 Io 7 1 3DFs D

ALLED. L[T ON LOCATION  |JOB START  [JOB FINISH

ﬂm VAN TN N A7 & Lo,

th\SFM WELLES ™"/  |LOCATION LSQ-U?LML /371\ C)‘hd y 74 % ST?ZS

OLD OREW (Cile one) / C Sl A=
CONTRACTOR™Y 2in: wacu . 777 OWNER Fhe i amin /
TYPE OF OB (1Al 00
HOLESIZE /2D TD, 25— CEMENT
CASING SIZE & S~ DEPTH 7 /b 4MOUNT ORDERED:D25 A ¢ & & 3+
TUBING SIZE . DEPTH H T onen e Do0as ey
DRILL PIPE DEPTH
TOOL DEPTH
PRES. MAX __MINIMUM COMMON___ 2o A @ _F. el [920.00
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT Lfdo‘— POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. Z //v"“ GEL Y @ /5. 00 Lo.ocD
PERFS. CHLORIDE __ /0 @ Y200 SO 0D
DISPLACEMENT 57 & e ilhn ASC @

EQUIPMENT AL oD @ .95 ®95.0D

ElnSead 25 @ /.50 9500
Ni
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER YT OKFT @
#3473 mEPRR  SNTise .
BULK TRUCK {/
# 23S 3 DRIVER (/fldap @
BULK TRUCK @
# DRIVER @
HANDLING Y5 2 @_ L2720 72690

REMARKS:

ot in = 2] gy Do 4 £2

e et p ke ]

i

MILEAGE 22 X /7 X, 07 (039 SO
TOTAL Y 25¢.70

SERVICE

DEPTHOFIOB __P//,
PUMP TRUCK CHAKBGE D~ 3,7 731500
EXTRAFOOTAGE __ /L @ L O 3L, 60
MILEAGE _ ~2 ¢ @ 00 _La000D
lFOLD @
sl o 15 L @F0.00 FO.aD
@

CHARGE TO: <2LL LA (/ﬂ’z]ﬂ

STREET

crry STATE ZIP

To Allied Cementing Ca., Inc.

TOTAL [RKX Y. O

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

You are herehy requested to rent cementing equipment
and Furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or
conuacton tu du wuik ay s bisted. The ubuve work was ANY APPLICABLE TAX

done to sadsfaction and supervision of owner agent or WILL BE CHARGED  TOTAL Zz5.00
contractor. [ have read & understand the “TERMS AND TAX UPON INVOICING

CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.
TOTAL CHARGE P/l 30




REMITTO P.O.BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

i

S N N ",
ALLIED C’EMENTING CO,, INC.

ALLIED hliED LODGE

KCe
Y 18 apgs
16747 i

SERVICE POINT:

AeNrg eal & éobgé.~

SEC._ |TWP_  [RANGE CALLEP.OUT ONUOCATION [IOB START _ [JOB FINISH
DATE T =2P-0& 7 127 42 ed %.30 an 220%2am| 1100 0m 130 pm
COUNTY STATE °,
LEASE &1De” _IWELLY 5-7 |LOCATION .sg0ttbs, 4, 7a) pu) co. 2D, | oo &E
OLD OR ZEWA(Circle onc) /& J’/a} /ASTo

CONTRACTOR Y 4.w) A4 4k B/

OWNER s/t e ) coxr.

TYPE OF JOB 2Ae )< T7o) cAS /TG

HOLESIZE 7 2% " 1D, 4, 70

CASING SIZE S 4. DEPTH 4, 703 ~

TUBING SIZE DEPTH _

DRILLPIPE Y E” DEPTH

TOOL DEPTH

PRES. MAX /.5 0o MINIMUM_ /00

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 37,70

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 33,70

PERFS,

DISPLACEMENT /1S Jf] 22 Jet coeren
EQUIPMENT

PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER /4. A1,

# J6o HELPER e Mh/e £/,

BULK TRUCK

# 3¢ DRIVER Gr&s &

BULK TRUCK
# DRIVER

REMARKS:

LLL onl o TTO M, AUEAK CILCILATI o] A jup
- A

(7R p

LUELL LS, fatte Lol dmtmmmnper o cof eI Tal
RS on 4 10%, 1P~ 2C P~ OR sasT ¢ € Fhbc - 2mL

+. 38 Fr-/de e K b /0% G1-Senae,

1£0% SAL Y- & “Kot-SN 1) 8, Ft-io, e

LUALS, bbas ] AMPPAUNES, G ecaTer MG |
L TAAL YUCALA cmanr Ty a8~ 20T~ cige

a Y, 1S/ da e
LITH 11S e 2@ flct 4A T,
CHARGE TO: Aetrre ) Cox”,
STREET
CITY STATE yALY

To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or

done (o satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or
contractor. | have read & understand the "TERMS AND
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side./

CEMENT

AMOUNT ORDERED 2255« /¥4 2%, QLA S
107 & 5 i~ , Ve

To_L4ek sarvtnpum— Ao, Wal?? B3 WA

/ Cal Ciapnas

COMMON__22 1 4 @ NS A5882.5D

POZMIX @
GEL @
CHLORIDE @
ASC @
2/ @105 _YY2.05
I SadF @ oS 207260
Kol Seal /3¢o ™ e i< 22250
—EL=le0 /e 9™ @ Z60 _/422.90
3005 @ 0D 500,00
Cle Raa i ad — @R 00 _A75.00
@
@
HANDLING -

MILEAGE _ 20 MAgn X, 07

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB 4/ 7ply ”
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE

L5 8.0

EXTRA FOOTAGE @
MILEAGE 20 @S.0n _/00D.0D

AEAD LT QB anN. LaD.O0D
@
@
AR
PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT  JIJN 2 2 2006

M

4. cerrTAuzix

)

NIFOLD
K2 AR foaC sas [ @

' Z4TCH

e 03500 35S0 D
7¥ @ _S0.00 _Y¥So0.00

5% foaT coleAX

Yy* BASKET

Y

contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was AI%

APPLICABLE TAX
WILL BE CHARGED

| ®@/250.00 (7<0.0D
'@ 00 1va.co

TOTAL 2 7.53.00

MEON INVOICING

1 A )= = o

KCCWICHITA
@2@1@0 _géwc |




HUMMON m

CORPORATION

June 18, 2006

Kansas Corporation Commission

NE©

RECEIVED
JUN 22 2006
KCC WICHITA |

950 N. TYLER ROAD, WICHITA, KANSAS 67212-3240
OFF (316) 773-2300, FAX (316) 773-2543

0@@%@

Conservation Division JUN 1§ 2006
130 S. Market - Room 2078 ~0
Wichita, KS 67202 @ONH@ENTUAL
Ref: PRIDE #5-7

SW NE NE

Sec 7-29s-12w

Pratt County, KS

API#:  15-151-22232

Dear Regulators:

Please hold any information on the above referenced well in "Conf
the maximum time as prescribed in K.A.R. 82-3-107 (¢) (1). An a
extension will be requested later as is authorized by K.A R. 82-3-1

Sincerely yours,

Brent B. Reinhardt
Produciton Manager

fidential Custody" for
iditional one year
07 (e) (4).




HUMMON m

950 N. TYLER ROAD, WICHITA KANSAS 67212-3240
CORP ORA TI ON OFF (316) 773-2300 FAX (316) 773-2543

June 19, 2006

Kansas Corporation Commission K@@

Conservation Division -
i
130 S. Market - Room 2078 JUN 9 8 2005

Wichita, KS 67202 | | CONFIDENTIAL

Ref: PRIDE #5-7
SW NE NE
Sec 7-29s-12w
Pratt County, KS
API#: 15-151-22232

Dear Regulators:

An additional one year "Confidential Custody" extension is hereby requested on the
above referenced well as is authorized by KAR. 82-3-107 (e) (4).

Sincerely yours,

Brent B. Reinhardt
Produciton Manager

RECEIVED
JUN 2 2 2006
KCC WICHITA




